Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary Incident Tvpe
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station yp
2019-029409 8/17/2019 1:34 AISEK Street

2019-029411

2019-029424

2019-029428

2019-029436

2019-029451

2019-029453

2019-029469

2019-029474

2019-029495

2019-029501

2019-029508

2019-029515

2019-029521

2019-029531

8/17/2019 1:49

8/17/2019 6:19

8/17/2019 8:23

8/17/2019 9:41

8/17/2019 12:04

8/17/2019 12:42

8/17/2019 14:48

8/17/2019 15:33

8/17/2019 18:41

8/17/2019 19:21

8/17/2019 20:31

8/17/2019 21:46

8/17/2019 22:19

8/17/2019 23:33

RIVERSIDE Drive CCFR Station 1

GLACIER
Highway
SILVER Street

BLACKERBY
Street

WICKERSHAM
Avenue

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

IRWIN Street

SHELL SIMMONS

Drive

IRWIN Street

SEWARD Street

DIXON Street

CINEMA Drive

RAINBOW Row

FRONT Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Public service
assistance, other
Public service
assistance, other
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Public service
assistance, other
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Chimney or flue fire,
confined to chimney or
flue

Good intent call, other




