

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-029409	8/17/2019 1:34	AISEK Street		
2019-029411	8/17/2019 1:49	RIVERSIDE Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-029424	8/17/2019 6:19	GLACIER Highway		
2019-029428	8/17/2019 8:23	SILVER Street		
2019-029436	8/17/2019 9:41	BLACKERBY Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-029451	8/17/2019 12:04	WICKERSHAM Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-029453	8/17/2019 12:42	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Public service assistance, other
2019-029469	8/17/2019 14:48	IRWIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Public service assistance, other
2019-029474	8/17/2019 15:33	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-029495	8/17/2019 18:41	IRWIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Public service assistance, other
2019-029501	8/17/2019 19:21	SEWARD Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-029508	8/17/2019 20:31	DIXON Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-029515	8/17/2019 21:46	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-029521	8/17/2019 22:19	RAINBOW Row	CCFR Station 3	Chimney or flue fire, confined to chimney or flue
2019-029531	8/17/2019 23:33	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other